VEDA VYASA DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, VIKAS PUR]

ANNUAL EXAMINATION - CLASSES III-V

VVDAV/VP/25-26/7 22.01.2026

Dear Parents

to announce that our young

As we come to the end of this joyful and enriching academic year, we are proud sitive
po

learners took small steps every day and achieved big milestones with confidence, joy and a
attitude. They showcased exemplary curiosity, creativity and dedication in learning new things.

We sincerely thank all parents for their unwavering support, cooperation, and trust throughout the academiC
year. Your encouragement at home and active involvement in your child’s learning journey has playe 2
vital role in their growth and success. We deeply value this partnership and look forward to your continue
support in the years ahead.

We take immense pride in applauding the remarkable achievements of our students in Taeckwondo E}ﬂd
Skating championships. Also, Hindi and Maths Olympiads at various interschool and state events Wthhj
have brought pride and laurels to the school. s

We are pleased to share that more Smart boards and Air Conditioners are in the process of being installed 11

the classrooms. Invisible grills have been installed on the railings to provide more safety to our students.

Since it’s now time for the year end examination, we wish the students to remain composed and stay away
from stress and prepare well.

e GK Exam : 10th Feb (III-V)

e Preparatory Leave : 12th Feb to 15th Feb

e School Timings ( from 16th February)- 8:50 am to 12:30 pm. Students must be regular and punctual
during examination days.

e Bus routes will start at 7:45 am during examination days and will leave the school premises at

12:45 pm. The day on which there is no exam, it will be a preparatory off.

Result Declaration
Classes ITI - V 18th March,2026
Uniform and Books e New Class VI : 20th March f
e New class IHII&IV 22nd March ~
Please bring a jute bag/cloth bag to e NewclassV : 23rd March ~
carry books and stationery. Timings : 8:30 a.m. to 11:30 pm.
Commencement of new session l
Classes I1I-V Wednesday, 1st April, 2026 \
Class VI Monday,23rd March,2026 |

PM

e  Admissions for classes Pre-Nursery,Nursery and LKG for the session 2026-27 have begun.
Limited Seats available in other classes.




FINAL EXAM DATESHEET 2025-26
DAY DATE ] \Y; Vv

| 16.2.26 Monday Science Social Science -
17.2.26 Tuesday - - Maths
18.2.26 Wednesday Hindi English .
19.2.26 Thursday - - English

_?&2.26 Friday - . w

_2:.2.26 Saturday - - Sanskrit
23.2.26 Monday Maths Science -
24.2.26 Tuesday - - Social Science
25.2.26 Wednesday - - -
26.2.26 Thursday English Hindi -
27.2.26 Friday - - Science
28.2.26 Saturday - - -
2.3.26 Monday Social Science Maths -
3.3.26 Tuesday - - Hindi

Success is doing Your Best Everyday !

All the best to all our Students !




VEDA VYASA DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL
ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2025-26
(CLASSES VI - XI)

VIKAS pupl, NEW DELHI

VVDAV/VP/25-26/06 20/01/2026

Dear Parent

During the academic session 2025-26, the school has focused on the overall academic,
co-curricular and personality development of students, made possible through the continuous
efforts of our teachers and the valuable cooperation of parents. The school sincerely
appreciates the strong teacher—parent coordination, which has played a vital role in students’

progress and learning outcomes.

In continuation of the school’s commitment to holistic development, our students have also
brought laurels to the institution through their outstanding performance in sports at the
national level. In Football, the U-14 Boys team secured the Bronze Medal, while the
Under-19 Boys team won the Silver Medal. In Tackwondo and Judo our students bagged
Silver & Bronze Medals. Our athletes excelled in Rope Skipping and won two Gold Medals.

Admissions for Pre-Nursery, Nursery and LKG classes for the session 2026-2% have started.
We are pleased to share that the Primary Wing is now Air Conditioned. Select classes in the
Senior Wing will also be air conditioned. New CCTV cameras have been installed in all the
classrooms and the corridors of the school (with centralised control room). Grill has been

installed on all floors, providing more security to the students .

Now it’s time for the year end examination, we wish the students to remain composed and
prepare well and stay away from stress.

Class IX - AI/IT/Data Science/Retail Exam : S5th Feb
Class VI & VII - Moral Education : 7th Feb
Classes VI to IX & XI - General Knowledge : 9th Feb
Preparatory Leave : 12th Feb &13th Feb
School Timings ( from 16th February)- 8:50 am to 12:30 pm. Students must be
regular and punctual during examination days.
e Bus routes will start at 7:45 am during examination days and will leave the school

premises at 12:45 pm. The day on which there is no exam, it will be a

preparatory off.
Result Declaration Class VI to IX & XI | Friday, 13th March, 2026
e New class VII - 16th March
Uniform and Books e New class VIII : 13th March
e New class IX : 17th March
Please bring a jute bag/cloth bag to e New class X ; 14th March
carry books and stationery. e New class XII ; 15th March
Timings : 8:00 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.
; ; Classes VIII, X & XII Monday, 16th March
Commencement of new session : % Arch, 2026
Classes VI, VII & IX Monday, 23rd March, 2026

Success is the sum of small efforts, repeated day in and day out !
M Al the best to all our students !
Principal

Please turnover for the date sheet



FINAL DATE SHEET 2025-26
DATE | DAY ~ CLASSVI | cCLAss VI CLASS VI CLASS IX CLASS XI
r Physics/ Accountancy
16 Feb | Monday Social Sclence e Soclal Science Science (EaagrBpy
_1 7 Fab Tuesday | === Mathematles | = =———o ) g
18 Feb |Wednesday Hindi e Hindi English St
19 Feb | Thursday ——— Sanskrit | @ - BRI
Chemistry/ Business
Studies / Political
20 Feb Friday Sanskrit | e English | - Science
21 Feb | Saturday | = -——- - ——— e Mathematics
22 Feb Sunday
Mathematics/
23 Feb Monday Science Social Science Science R Psychology
Physical Education /
24 Feb | Tuesday e — Moral Education (1.5hrs) Hindi Marketing
25 Feb |Wednesday —mmm———— English it o S
Biology / Geospatial
26 Feb | Thursday English e Sanskrit = | = ——— Technology / Music
27 Feb Friday |  ——— | @ e | e Social Science
28 Feb | Saturday | = ——— Science = | @000 ee——— | e English (Core)
1 March | Sunday
2 March | Monday Mathematics | = -——— mmmemeen Sanskrit
Computer Science/
3 March | Tuesday | = - Hindi Mathematics ———- Information Technology
4 March |Wednesday
5 March | Thursday
6 March Friday Economics /Painting




